TM-DF
Dredging Floats
Tritonbuoys have developed a range of dredging pipe floats made from
UV-stabilized polyethylene and filled with closed-cell polyurethane.
This construction enhances both strength and durability, ensuring
reliable performance and longevity in demanding dredging environments.
Tritonbuoys offers dredging floats in a range of sizes to accommodate
both polyethylene and steel pipes. These versatile floats can also be used to
provide additional buoyancy for other cables, pipes, or barriers, making
them suitable for various applications requiring enhanced flotation.
Product Code: TM-DF
Corrosion and uv resistant.
Easy installation.
High impact resistance.
PU foam filled to retain buoyancy
in the event of perforation.
Features:
TYPE A: HDPE Pipe Dredging Floats
Product Code ID (mm) OD (mm) Length (mm) Buoyancy*
(kg/set)
TM-DF-110 110 300 450 18
TM-DF-160 160 400 600 45
TM-DF-220 220 510 800 100
TM-DF-250 250 600 1000 175
TM-DF-315S 315 960 650 335
TM-DF-315L 315 900 1100 480
TM-DF-355 355 1000 1200 660
TM-DF-450S 450 695 1200 185
TM-DF-450L 450 1100 1200 700
TM-DF-500 500 1100 1350 850
TM-DF-630 630 1250 1200 875
TM-DF-710 710 1400 1700 1400
TM-DF-800 800 1650 1800 2250
TM-DF-900 900 1650 2000 2300
*  In addition to the standard type A and B sizes above we are able to
manufacture dredging  floats to suit specific customer requirements.
* Buoyancy is an approximation
* Specifications subject to change or variation without notice
** Warranty subject to terms & conditions
TYPE B:Steel Pipe Dredging Floats
Product Code ID (in) OD (in) Length (in) Buoyancy*
(kg/set)
TM-DF-18 18 48 58 1150
TM-DF-20 20 48 61 1200
TM-DF-22 22 52 64 1430
TM-DF-24 24 55 67 1520
TM-DF-28 28 60 72 2200
TM-DF-32 32 72 76 3200
*  Accessories: Galvanised fasteners are provided with the float as standard.
SS316 or other grades are available on request.
* Specifications subject to change or variation without notice
** Warranty subject to terms & conditions
D
R
E
D
G
IN
G
 F
LO
A
T